LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 A= 5| £ I (H1l5) 5248 Brake System) 95 Group: 42 1 Group42
oy BUHLK ST 24 M B
ID:Z Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

. COMPRESSED AIR STEEL
\Q""#?/:{E’:,)é\
1 465 =S B TUBE ASSEMBLY 519 420 01 49 1
2 ¥ BRACKET 520 429 16 40 1
3 PR COUPLING
Bk M 103752 101502 2
e
4 il B R R BRAKE HOSE ASSEMBLY 520 420 06 48 1
pil
5 SR BRACKET 519 429 00 40 2
6 % TUBE CLIP 360 995 20 01 3
. COMPRESSED AIR STEEL
462 S R TUBE ASSEMBLY 519 420 05 49 1
8 COMPRESSED AIR STEEL
JE 46 7 S AR TUBE ASSEMBLY 518 420 08 26 1
9 COMPRESSED AIR STEEL
462 S B TUBE ASSEMBLY 519 420 03 49 1

-87 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb5F NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| &I (1|5 24t Brake System) M55 Group: 42 41 Group42

-88-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

k7% NG80-2638526 X 4 75| 4 %1 KM (i1l & 4: Brake System)

H A5 Group: 42 41 Group42

o BHLH BT 248 R e
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

1 2 H A R EANSAAISEE 881 540 01 16 1

2 40L it <& 40L AIR RESERVOIR 813 432 00 01 2

3 J& BT K CLAMPING STRIP ASSY 881 430 01 40 4

4 2 H} GB/T6184-M8-8-7n8D NUT M 106184 008102 2

5 0 4% %} 1] O RING 000 987 04 46 4

6 K R DRAIN VALVE 000 432 24 07 4

7 1EHERR HALT = RING 000 429 02 27 4

8 i BASE PLATE 881 432 01 18 2

9 ﬁ%tﬁggiii§§;8§8x BOLT M 105782 008163 2

10 B R CLAMPING STRIP ASSY 881 430 02 40 2

11 E%ﬁzgzgilii&ySX BOLT M 105783 008183 2

12 2K} GB/T6184-M8-8-7n8D NUT M 106184 008102 2

13 S BRACKET 813 430 00 10 2

14 P 4119585 CLAMPING STRIP ASSY 500 430 09 40 2

15 20L A A 20L AIR RESERVOIR 81343201 01 1

16 25} GB/T6184~M10-8-7Zn8D NUT M 106184 010003 2

17 T BRACKET 387 432 05 40 2

-89 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com


http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 7= 5| ZEax It (i3 & %t Brake System) H )5 Group: 42 41 Group42
o 427 E A 24s H B
ID:Z Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
18 12+} GB/T6184~M8-8-Zn8D NUT M 106184 008102 4
HZH% GB/T5783~M8 X BOLT
19 958 8-7n8D M 105783 008109 4
20 20L < fE 20L AIR RESERVOIR 8134320101 1

-90-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com


http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 A= 5| ZE &AM (Hl5) 5248 Brake System) 55 Group: 42 %1 Group42

-91-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

k5% NG80-2638526 X 4 75| % % H I (il 2 4; Brake System)

55 Group: 42 ZH Group42

o BHLH EXEH 245 e e
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
1 R RE NUT M106187 014009 2
2 2 BOLT M105786 014102 2
3 TARALF T APU AIR PROCESSING UNIT 881 430 00 15 1
4 S CIRCLIP 000 994 00 47 4
5 [ 5 K+ FIXED CLIP 000 994 12 48 4
6 B KA INDENTED BOLT 000 997 08 34 4
7 B KA COUPLING 881 997 03 34 1
8 1SR HALT = RING 000 429 02 27 1
9 O #i% 4t E O RING 000 987 04 46 1
10 DR HOLLOE BOLTN N 915036 012203 1
11 EEaficl SEAL RING N007603 016401 1
12 APU %2 APU BRACKET 421 429 04 40 1
13 HPE WASHER M100093 012000 3
14 2R BOLT M105786 012033 3

-02-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/

market@chinaheavytruckparts.com


http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 A= 5| £ I (Hl5) 5248 Brake System) H 55 Group: 42 #1 Group42
b7

-93-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

NGB80-26385Z6 X 4 7= 5| =444+ M (#1|5) %4t Brake System) H 55 Group: 42 41 Group4?2

o AL KXBH ) £ 2
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

1 B BOLT M 105783 010063 4

2 2 NUT M 106170 010101 4

3 S APU BRACKET 419 432 01 40 2

4 B3 419585 CLAMPING STRIP ASSY 500 430 09 40 2

5 20L f 15 20L AIR RESERVOIR 520 432 04 01 1

6 B IR INDENTED BOLT 000 997 08 34 2

7 [ & kT FIXED CLIP 000 994 00 48 2

8 S Y e CIRCLIP 000 994 00 47 2

9 L[] UNILATERALISM VALVE 520 429 00 44 1

-94-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com


http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

J67§ NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 7= 5| Ea5 I (113 &%t Brake System) H 5 Group: 42 #4 Group42

-95-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| ZE &4 M (Hill3h 248 Brake System)

“H5)5 Group: 42 ZH Group4?

e UL FXBH 45 3x B
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
1 P& BRACKET 881 429 07 40 1

2 2 NUT M106177 008000 2

3 2R NUT M106187 010000 3

4 H2 A4 BOLT M105783 010100 3

5 iy oy INDENTED BOLT 000 997 00 34 5

6 fi] 5 R FIXED CLIP 000 994 00 48 5

7 ST CIRCLIP 000 994 02 47 5

8 AR gL INDENTED BOLT 000 997 08 34 1

9 fi] 5 R FIXED CLIP 000 994 12 48 1

10 JERAFR AGAINST PINE RING 000 994 00 47 1

1 FE P R TWWEZ&%“POL 518 431 02 05 1

12 R BRACKET 881 429 18 40 1

13 AN NUT M106177 008000 2

14 2R NUT M106187 010000 3

-06 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7F NG80-2638SZ26 X 4 A= 5| £ H M (Hill5) 5248 Brake System) 595 Group: 42 1 Group42

-97-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

b5 NG80-2638526 X 4 75| % % E I (il 2 4; Brake System)

55 Group: 42 ZH Group42

o T KR 245 8 2
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

1 B HELIX TUBE 000 429 29 01 1

2 Wi (25’;‘273&“” 10 NUT M106177 008000 2

3 B NUT M 106184 010008 2

4 S an BRACKET 506 432 01 16 1

5 P& BRACKET 387 429 56 40 2

6 P BRACKET 387 420 07 86 2

7 1EHEFR HALT RING 000 429 09 27 2

8 Bk AIR BRAKE COUPLING 000 429 40 30 1

9 g WASHER 100097 018000 2

10 e NUT N 080705 018001 2

11 HERE NUT M 106184 010008 2

12 BRiE (;g_’ -8{58723(;;0'“ & NUT M106177 008000 2

-08 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 7= 5| L5 B (113 &%t Brake System) H 5 Group: 42 #41 Group42

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638S26 X 4 7= 5| ZE &4 M (Hll3h 248 Brake System)

M55 Group: 42 #H Group42

o UL FXBH 45 3H i
D Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
1 RS BOLT M 105782 006083 2
2 g WASHER M 100097 006100 2
3 43 B I DISTRIBUTING VALVE 520 429 00 37 1
4 JRRA RS AGAINST PINE RING 000 994 00 47 5
5 [ 5E R FIXED CLIP 000 994 12 48 5
6 g e INDENTED BOLT 000 997 08 34 5
7 H[E WASHER M 100097 008700 2
8 B NUT M 106170 006000 2
9 FELH SCREW 520 430 03 78 2
10 B BOLT M 105782 006083 2

-100 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

167 NG80-2638576 X 4 75| -4+ (Hil3) 2%t Brake System) 41515 Group: 42 41 Group42

-101 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

b5 NG80-2638526 X 4 751 4 % H I (il 2 4; Brake System)

H A5 Group: 42 41 Group42

o L KR 245 £ B
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

1 WA BOLT M 105782 008103 2

2 % 1 RELIEF VALVE 818 431 01 43 1

3 WA BOLT M 105789 014080 10

4 S BRACKET 818 429 16 40 1

5 R RE NUT M 600607 008003 2

6 R RE NUT M 100845 042060 10

7 fi] 5 FIXED CLIP 000 994 00 48

8 S P CIRCLIP 000 994 02 47

9 2R BOLT M 105782 008103 2

-102 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com




LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

b5 NG80-2638526 X 4 75| # % E T (il 2 4: Brake System)

55 Group: 42 ZH Group42

A . _ -
4 =LA FESLAHR EH5 =21 &1k
ID;T Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
1 ABS HL 1 1] ABS ELECTROMAGNETIC 818 431 00 18 2
2 R P CIRCLIP 000 994 02 47 2
3 [i] 7 ¥ FIXED CLIP 000 994 00 48 2
4 iy e SCREW 000 997 00 34 2
5 b BRACKET 520 431 17 40 1
6 b BRACKET 520 431 18 40 1
7 WRET 0 A1 SCREW M 109074 008416 4
244 GB/T5783~M14 X
8 358 8-7n8D BOLT M 105783 014013 4
B2 RE GB/T6184~M14 X M 106184 014100
9 1. 5-8-7Zn8D NUT 4
10 ek COUPLING 818 430 07 78 9
1 ] ~M18 X
11 B GE;/ TE_)%ZB_L W18 NUT M 106173 018001 2

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

-104 -



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 7= 5| Ea5 I (113 &%t Brake System) 995 Group: 42 1 Group42

-105 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 7= 5| Eas I (113 &%t Brake System)

H A5 Group: 42 41 Group42

o AL KXBH 245 £ B
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes
1 B BRACKET 500 431 17 40 2
28} GB/T6184~M14 X M 106184 014100
2 - 1./578on8D NUT 4
3 4k 5 1" RELAY VALVE 520 429 01 44 2
4 FPERY P CIRCLIP 000 994 02 47 6
5 [ 7€ e 1 FIXED CLIP 000 994 00 48 6
6 g5 B2 ke INDENTED BOLT 000 997 00 34 6
7 (EES INTERLAYER 371 315 70 50 4
8 42+ GB/T6170~M8-8~Zn8D NUT M106170 008101 4
9 25+ GB/T6170~M8—-8~Zn8D NUT M106170 008101 4
10 YRR IR INDENTED BOLT 000 997 00 34 4
11 [i] 5E S FIXED CLIP 000 994 00 48 4
12 HPERY P CIRCLIP 000 994 02 47 4
13 ABS HiL T i) ABS ELECTROMAGNETIC 818 431 00 18 2
14 mj%i%%]igzgi;)msx BOLT M105782 008123 4
15 T BRACKET 500 431 05 17 2
16 mi%@;;]igzgig])mx BOLT M 105783 008101 4
17 Y A INDENTED BOLT 000 997 08 34 2
18 fi] 5 S FIXED CLIP 000 994 12 48 2
19 S CIRCLIP 000 994 00 47 2
20 VR 3G§_/ ;5;?;’“8]’;“4X BOLT M 105783 014013 4
21 2+ GB/T6184-M8-8-Zn8D NUT M106184 008102 4

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com


http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NGB80-2638SZ6 X 4 7= 5| a1 K (i3 %4t Brake System) H 55 Group: 42 41 Group42

-107 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

b5 NG80-2638526 X 4 75| 4 % E T (il 2 4: Brake System)

H A5 Group: 42 41 Group42

o UL KT 245 £ e
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

1 Bahlsh U= SPRING BRAKE ATMOSEAL 520 420 16 18 2

2 Bahlsh U= SPRING BRAKE ATMOSEAL 520 420 16 18 2

3 25+ GB/T6184 ~M16-10-Zn8D NUT M 106184 016003 8

4 S BRACKET BASE 520 423 10 33 2

5 4 GB/T8T9~28 X 28-L PIN M 100879 280151 2

6 AR BOLT 520 990 09 01 8

7 AR BOLT M 105786 020071 4

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

-108 -


http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 A= 5| £ I (1l5) 5248 Brake System) 595 Group: 42 41 Group42

-109 -

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

b5 NG80-2638526 X 4 75| # % H I (|5 2 4: Brake System)

H A5 Group: 42 41 Group42

o T KXBH 25 £ B
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

1 F- 1412 1) COVER 520 430 01 81 1

2 P HAND BRAKE VALVE 520 431 01 97 1

3 2R BOLT M 105783 006073 2

4 HR SHIM 520 431 00 95 1

5 TR AGAINST PINE RING 000 994 00 47 3

6 [#] 7 Je FIXED CLIP 000 994 12 48 3

7 B IR INDENTED BOLT 000 997 02 34 3

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com

-110 -



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html

LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

Jb7% NG80-2638SZ6 X 4 A= 5| E4& K (i3 %8 Brake System) H 'S Group: 42 #H Group42

-111-

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



LFEF

BEIBEN TRUCK

b5 NG80-2638526 X 4 75| % % E I (1l 2 4; Brake System)

H A5 Group: 42 41 Group42

oy AL KXBH 245 8 2
D# Part Name Chinese Part Name English Part Number Quantity Notes

1 SR BRACKET 421 43101 40 1

2 A s CONGEALED MACHINE 881 431 00 15 1

3 HEAS BOLT M 105782 008163 4

4 iR} NUT M 106170 008101 4

5 1R HALT RING 000 429 09 27 2

6 O %154} ] O RING 000 987 04 46 2

7 B AL INDENTED BOLT 881 997 03 34 1

8 sl COUPLING 002 997 89 72 1

9 T4 BRACKET 806 429 00 40 1

https://chinaheavytruckparts.com/
market@chinaheavytruckparts.com



http://172.18.1.74/index.html
http://172.18.1.74/index.html



